
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 
EDUCATION DIRECTORATE 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION SECTION 

BIKASH BHAVAN, SALT LAKE, KOLKATA 
INTER COLLEGE STATE SPORTS & GAMES CHAMPIONSHIP, 2024-25 

ENTRY FORM FOR ATHLETICS 

FOR DISTRICT LEVEL 

Name of the College : ________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Name of the Teacher-in-Charge: ________________________________________________________________________________________ 

WOMEN / MEN 

Sl. 
No. 

Name in Block Letters Class Roll 
No. 

University 
Registration 

No. 

Events 

100 m 200 m 400 m 800 m 1500 m Shot 
Put 

Discus Javelin Broad 
Hump 

High 
Jump 

Remarks 

1                

2                

3                

4                

5                

6                

7                

8                

9                

10                

11                

12                

13                

14                

15                

 

Dated: _____________                              Signature of the Principal 

                Officer-in-Charge/Teacher-in-Charge 

                            (Seal) 



GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 
EDUCATION DIRECTORATE 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION SECTION 

BIKASH BHAVAN, SALT LAKE, KOLKATA 
INTER COLLEGE STATE SPORTS & GAMES CHAMPIONSHIP, 2024-25 

ENTRY FORM FOR ATHLETICS 

FOR STATE LEVEL 

Name of the College/District : __________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Name of the Teacher-in-Charge: ________________________________________________________________________________________ 

WOMEN / MEN 

Sl. 
No. 

Name in Block 
Letters 

Name of the 
College 

Class Roll 
No. 

University 
Registration 

No. 

Events 

100 m 200 m 400 m 800 m 1500 m Shot 
Put 

Discus Javelin Broad 
Hump 

High 
Jump 

Remarks 

1                 

2                 

3                 

4                 

5                 

6                 

7                 

8                 

9                 

10                 

11                 

12                 

13                 

14                 

15                 

 

Dated: _____________                              Signature of the Principal of the 

                         Organizing College at the District 

                                  (Seal) 


